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000 "dnnTaceeTt"

NHH 7705449060

OrPH 1037739683233
lOpnanyecknin agpec: r.
Mocksa, npoe3n O[0eBCKoro,
nom Ne 2A,

BXOA, 5, 3Tax 4, oduc 4.

KpoHwTenH K1I1-0.35-0.5-2-0.12x0.6

ApTukyn: LC-K1P05-2 Kop ToBapa: 1649030006 [abapuTHbIN pa3mep
Tvn MOHTaXxa
OnuHa

LWnpwnHa

BbicoTa

Bec

Hannune
Ha cknage

< 350 MM 1 32Mm /500 MM

16 WIT.

350x500x32 Mmm
MpucTaBHOM
500 mm

350 MM

32 MM

3.600 K-

oo 1365 py®b.

py6./wT.



